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RESULTATS DE LA 5° JOURNEE FOA – ASB 

RECURVE GPE – GAU  

 

FOA 1321 ASB 1240
GPE 1362 GAU 939  

 
1 FOA 10 6683 
2 GPE 8 6678 

3 ASB 2 6201 

4 GAU 0 4965  
 
Recurves Débutants (60 cm) Score 10 9 
1 DAMSTER Véronique GAU 176 0 2 
2 UYTTERSPROT Thibault FOA 130 0 0 

 
Recurves Cadets Score 10 9 
1 ROYEN Laurent GPE 277 9 20 
2 FONTAINE Bertrand FOA 260 7 14 
3 MATTON Nicolas FOA 251 6 11 
4 VERBEELEN Laurence FOA 224 4 6 

 
Recurves Jeunes Score 10 9 
1 SPRINGAEL Wouter ASB 254 7 11 
2 BLONDEEL Andy ASB 226 4 7 

 
Recurves Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 DE DONCQUERS Laetitia GPE 237 1 13 
2 COOREMANS Lea FOA 229 5 7 
3 BREYNE Anke ASB 213 2 4 
4 COENE Chantal GAU 152 1 2 
5 BROECKX Marie-Rose GPE 106 2 1 

 
Recurves Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 NYS Christian GPE 276 13 12 
2 VANDENHOVE Yves FOA 259 8 10 
3 VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre FOA 256 7 10 
4 ROUSSEAU Daniel GPE 250 4 13 
5 FONTAINE Jean-Pol FOA 243 5 8 
6 VAN DER MEERSCH Claude GPE 233 4 7 
7 PINSON Eddy ASB 215 3 6 
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Recurves Hommes Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 MORAUX Michel GPE 266 6 16 
2 GILLIS René FOA 231 6 7 

 
Recurves Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 PIQUET Jean-Michel FOA 290 21 8 
2 SOETAERT Willem ASB 283 18 7 
3 DOCKX Rony GPE 281 19 4 
4 PATRIS Cédric GPE 262 8 9 
5 DE THIER Philippe FOA 238 5 9 
6 BECKERS Gerry GAU 233 4 8 
7 VERSCHAEREN Frédéric GPE 233 4 5 
8 JACQMIN Pascal GPE 225 5 5 
9 TIMMERMANS Gunter ASB 224 0 9 
10 WYNANT Jimmy FOA 220 4 4 
11 COENE Benoit GAU 201 1 3 
12 VERBIST Geoffroy GPE 177 1 1 
 
Bare Bow Dames Score 10 9 
1 MASSINA Michèle GAU 156 0 1 

 
Bare Bow Hommes Score 10 9 
1 BOTTIAU David FOA 256 7 12 
2 DE GREEF Ludo ASB 253 4 12 
3 DE WRANGEL Simon GAU 197 1 5 
4 MOEMAERS Corentin GAU 138 1 0 
5 GIELEN André GAU 114 0 0 
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INTERCLUBS   

   
PIQUET Jean-Michel 290 
FONTAINE Bertrand 260 
VANDENHOVE Yves 259 
VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre 256 

FOA 

BOTTIAU David 256 
  1321 
   
   

SOETAERT Willem 283 
SPRINGAEL Wouter 254 
DE GREEF Ludo 253 
BLONDEEL Andy 226 

ASB 

TIMMERMANS Gunter 224 
  1240 
   

DOCKX Ronny 281 
ROYEN Laurent 277 
NYS Christian 276 
MORAUX Michel 266 

GPE 

PATRIS Cédric 262 
  1362 
   

BECKERS Gerry 233 
COENE Benoit 201 
DE WRANGEL Simon 197 
MASSINA Michèle 156 

GAU 

COENE Chantal 152 
  939 
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RESULTATS DE LA 5° JOURNEE FOA – ASB 

COMPOUND GPE – GAU 

 

FOA 1393 ASB 544 
GPE 1378 GAU 1339 

 

1 FOA 10 6985 
2 GPE 8 6919 

3 GAU 2 6084 

4 ASB 0 2723  
 
 
Compounds Jeunes Score 10 9 
1 GHIJSSENS Geoffrey GPE 249 3 18 

 
Compounds Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 BOTTIAU Barbara FOA 272 7 18 
2 DE MAERE Fanny GAU 268 7 16 
3 RUYSSERS Aurore ASB 260 2 18 

 
Compounds Dames Masters Score 10 9 
1 LIBERT Dominique FOA 268 4 20 

 
Compounds Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 PINSON Niels ASB 284 14 16 
2 GHIJSSENS Rudy GPE 282 12 18 
3 DURANT Bernard GPE 280 12 16 
4 VAN CAUWENBERG Sébastien GAU 278 10 18 
5 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 278 9 20 
6 DE POORTER Jean-Marie GPE 269 7 15 
7 DE KEMPENEER Jeremy GAU 244 3 16 
8 DE MOOR Jelle FOA 229 2 16 

 
Compounds Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 VANDEN HOECK Maurice FOA 294 24 6 
2 DE MAERE André FOA 281 14 14 
3 DENAYER Jean GAU 277 8 21 
4 BARBE Jean-Pierre GPE 261 3 15 
5 VAN AKEN Louis FOA 260 7 12 
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Compounds Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 VASSART Christian GPE 279 10 19 
2 DE MAERE Pierre GAU 272 5 22 
3 DEVOLDER Jean-Pierre GPE 268 4 21 
4 PROVOST Jean GPE 257 2 19 
5 BERTELS Roger FOA 254 7 11 

 
 
 
 
 
 

INTERCLUBS   
   

VANDEN HOECK Maurice 294 
DE MAERE André 281 
PATERAKIS Akylas 278 
BOTTIAU Barbara 272 

FOA 

LIBERT Dominique 268 
  1393 
   

PINSON Niels 284 ASB RUYSSERS Aurore 260 
  544 
   

GHIJSSENS Rudy 282 
DURANT Bernard 280 
VASSART Christian 279 
DEPOORTER Jean-Marie 269 

GPE 

DEVOLDER Jean-Pierre 268 
  1378 
   

VAN CAUWENBERG Sébastien 278 
DENAYER Jean 277 
DE MAERE Pierre 272 
DE MAERE Fanny 268 

GAU 

DE KEMPENEER Jeremy 244 
  1339 

 


